REV. B
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
AD5200/AD5201

9 W Wiper Terminal.
10 A A Terminal.
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package Package Full Branding
Model RES k� Range Description Option Reel Qty. Information
AD5200BRM10-REEL7 256 10 –40°C/+85°C µSOIC-10 RM-10 5000 DLA
AD5200BRM50-REEL7 256 50 –40°C/+85°C µSOIC-10 RM-10 5000 DLB
AD5201BRM10-REEL7 33 10 –40°C/+85°C µSOIC-10 RM-10 5000 DMA
AD5201BRM50-REEL7 33 50 –40°C/+85°C µSOIC-10 RM-10 5000 DMB
REV. B–6–
AD5200/AD5201–Typical Performance Characteristics
CODE – Decimal
�0.20
R
D
N
L
 –
 L
S
B
224
�0.15
�0.10
�0.05
0.00
0.05
0.10
0.15
0.20
1921601289664320 256
VDD = 2.7V, VSS = 0V
VDD = 5.5V, VSS = 0V
VDD = +2.7V, VSS = –2.7V
TPC 1. AD5200 10 kΩ RDNL vs. Code
CODE – Decimal
R
D
N
L
 –
 L
S
B
28
–0.02
–0.01
0.00
0.01
0.02
0.03
24201612840 32
–0.03
VDD = 2.7V, VSS = 0V
VDD = 5.5V, VSS = 0V
VDD = +2.7V, VSS = –2.7V
TPC 2. AD5201 10 kΩ RDNL vs. Code
CODE – Decimal
R
IN